Polarization Analyzer and Polarimeter Systems
1
Polarization Analyzer SK010PA
Measurement tool for polarization-maintaining fiber cables
FEATURES
The Polarization Analyzers series SK010PA are
universal measurement and test systems for
coupling laser beam sources into polarization-

Polarization Analyzer SK010PA
ORDER OPTIONS
Order Code Wavelength Range
SK010PA-UV+   350 -   450 nm
SK010PA-UVIS   400 -   700 nm
SK010PA-VIS   450 -   800 nm
SK010PA-NIR   700 - 1100 nm
SK010PA-IR 1100 - 1660 nm
TECHNOTES
SK010PA of choice
USB cable
Adapter for wide key fiber connectors of type FC APC PA-FC-4-0
Adapter for post-mounting PA-AP-M4
Operating software: SKPolarizationAnalyzer for WINDOWS7, WINDOWS 10,